SAGLIK BAKANLIGI

SONUGLARI

'61.DONEM DEVLET HiZMETI YUKUMLULUGU 43.MADDE KURASI

KATILIMCININ ADI SOYAD]I UNVAN / BRANS

956518
556246
556234
556210
556500
556249
556150
556424
556183
556460
596230
556347
556398
556438
556339
956212
556157
556214
556288
556216
556314
556357
556142
556235
556502
556259
556430
556190
956366
556320
556169
556476
556185
556262
556415
556504
556326
956359
556269
556435
556378
556201
556514
556173
556420
556317
556191
556471
556172
556515
556345
556160
556319
556175

AHMET TURKAN

AL HAYDAR YILMAZ
ANIL AGAR

AYSE KARAASLAN
AZAD GAZ| SAHIN
BARIS SARIAKCALI
BELMA ALTUN

CANAN EFE

EDIP BAYRAK

ERCAN YILDIRIM
ERKAN ERKMEN

ERTAN ZAN

FAHRI RECBER

FATMA DILEK KAYMAKCI
FATIH ADA

FATIH DEMIR

FATIH YILMAZ

FEYZA AKSU

FEYZI GOKOSMANOGLU
GONUL UNVER SEKER
GULCAN AKALAN
HACER BERNA OZTURK
HACER BOZTEPE

HALIL DEMIRKAN

HALIL DEGIRMENCIOGLU
HUSEYIN UGUR
KEVSER BAYRAKTAR
KORAY KIRBIYIK
MEHMET ALI ERDOGAN
MELIKE SANEM UMUT
MERT TURGAL

METIN BALTA

MUZAFFER HALDUN COLAK

NURHAK YAVUZ
NURHAN ONAL KALKAN
NIKOLA YAPAR

ORKUN TEMIZER
OSMAN OZGUR KILING
RECEP ISMAIL AKIN
REMZIYE BEYAZIT
SADIK KESMER
SAMI GIFCI P
SEMA ARAYICI 7§
SEVIL YILMAZ | &5\ €
SUATALTNDARE |1
TAHSIN CAPKIN ‘7
TOLGA OLMEZ *."a
UFUK TURKMEN ™

YASEMIN SANCAK
YUKSEL GULERYUZLU
UNAL TASDEMIR
UNSAL BAYLAR
[SAKILLI

UZMAN TABIP - GENEL CERRAHI
UZMAN TABIP - UROLOJI

UZMAN TABIP - ORTOPEDI VE TRAVMA
UZMAN TABIP - COCUK ENFEKSIYON H.
UZMAN TABIP - GENEL CERRAHI
UZMAN TABIP - ENDOKRINOLOJI VE ME
UZMAN TABIP - PLASTIK,REKONSTRUK
UZMAN TABIP - RUH SAGLIGI VE HAST2
UZMAN TABIP - ENFEKSIYON HASTALIKI
UZMAN TABIP - ANESTEZIYOLOJI VE RE
UZMAN TABIP - ANESTEZIYOLOJI VE RE
UZMAN TABIP - KADIN HASTALIKLARI V!
UZMAN TABIP - BEYIN VE SINIR CERRA
UZMAN TABIP - TIBBI PATOLOJI

UZMAN TABIP - KALP VE DAMAR CERR/
UZMAN TABIP - NOROLOJI

UZMAN TABIP - NEFROLOJI

UZMAN TABIP - ACIL TIP

UZMAN TABIP - ENDOKRINOLOJI VE ME
UZMAN TABIP - TIBBI BIYOKIMYA
UZMAN TABIP - KADIN HASTALIKLARI V.
UZMAN TABIP - HEMATOLOJI

UZMAN TABIP - GOGUS CERRAHISI
UZMAN TABIP - ENDOKRINOLOJI VE ME
UZMAN TABIP - NEONATOLOJI

UZMAN TABIP - ANESTEZIYOLOJI VE RE
UZMAN TABIP - FIZIKSEL TIP VE REHAB
UZMAN TABIP - KULAK BURUN BOGAZ
UZMAN TABIP - GASTROENTEROLOQJI
UZMAN TABIP - GOGUS HASTALIKLARI
UZMAN TABIP - PERINATOLOJI

UZMAN TABIP - KULAK BURUN BOGAZ i
UZMAN TABIP - GENEL CERRAHI
UZMAN TABIP - ORTOPEDI VE TRAVMA'
UZMAN TABIP - IC HASTALIKLARI
u@AN TABIP - ACIL TIP

-uEMAN TABIP - KARDIYOLOJI
ﬁgMAN TABIP - ANESTEZIYOLOJI VE RE

A ANTANP GENEL CERRAHI

-“ ANTA&P GASTROENTEROLOM

g% ¥ WZMAN TABIP - KALP VE DAMAR CERR/
VOLKAN GUNES A

UZMANTANP-ORTOPEDiVETRAVMA
UZMAN TABIP - COCUK SAGLIGI VE HAS
UZMAN TABIP - GASTROENTEROLOVI
UZMAN TABIP - IC HASTALIKLAR
UZMAN TABIP - ORTOPEDI VE TRAVMA

UZMANTANP-COCUKCER isi
@[ﬂ Pz

YERLESTIRILDIGi BiRiM

29 KASTAMONU DR.MUNIF ISLAMOGLU DEVL
70 BILECIK DEVLET HASTANESI

54 HATAY ISKENDERUN DEVLET HASTANESI
1 ERCIYES UNIVERSITESI

25 BILECIK SOGUT DEVLET HASTANESI

15 BALIKESIR DEVLET HASTANESI

61 KOCAELI [ZMIT SEKA DEVLET HASTANESI
64 BALIKESIR ATATURK DEVLET HASTANESI
18 KARAMAN ERMENEK DEVLET HASTANESI
5 KIRKLAREL| BABAESKI DEVLET HASTANESI
7 ORDU T.C. SAGLIK BAKANLIGI ORDU UNIVEI
41 TOKAT DEVLET HASTANESI

9 KOCAELI GEBZE FATIH DEVLET HASTANESI
68 CANAKKALE BIGA DEVLET HASTANESI

42 AFYONKARAHISAR DEVLET HASTANESI
52 KONYA EREGLI DEVLET HASTANESI

49 ZONGULDAK ATATURK DEVLET HASTANE!
3 ISTANBUL UMRANIYE EGITIM VE ARASTIRM
17 SAKARYA SAGLIK BAKANLIGI SAKARYA UNI
66 BURSA GEMLIK MUAMMER AGIM DEVLET +
40 CANKIRI DEVLET HASTANESI

36 ISTANBUL SAGLIK BAKANLIGI ISTANBUL M
30 ANKARA TURKIYE YUKSEK IHTISAS EGITIV
16 KOCAELI iZMIT SEKA DEVLET HASTANESI
50 AYDIN KADIN DOGUM VE COCUK HASTALIH
6 KIRKLARELI DEVLET HASTANESI

20 CANAKKALE BIGA DEVLET HASTANESI

47 NEVSEHIR DEVLET HASTANESI

23 KARABUK SAGLIK BAKANLIGI KARABUK UN
32 ANKARA TURKIYE YUKSEK IHTISAS EGITIM
58 ANKARA DR.SAMI ULUS KADIN DOGUM CO
46 KONYA KARAPINAR DEVLET HASTANESI
27 DUZCE AKGAKOCA DEVLET HASTANESI
55 NEVSEHIR DEVLET HASTANESI

38 ISTANBUL KANUNI SULTAN SULEYMAN EG
2 ISTANBUL BAGCILAR EGITIM VE ARASTIRM;
44 BURDUR DEVLET HASTANESI

4 AMASYA T.C. SAGLIK BAKANLIGI - AMASYA |
63 TEKIRDAG DEVLET HASTANESI

34 BILECIK DEVLET HASTANES]

26 BURDUR DEVLET HASTANESI

24 KARAMAN DEVLET HASTANESI

51 GANAKKALE DEVLET HASTANES]

19 RIZE KACKAR DEVLET HASTANESI

35 KASTAMONU DR MUNIF iSLAMOGLU DEVLI
71 KIRKLARELI DEVLET HASTANESI

28 ISTANBUL BAHCELIEVLER DEVLET HASTA!
43 ANKARA NUMUNE EGITIM VE ARASTIRMA
56 RIZE KACKAR DEVLET HASTANESI

72 TEKIRDAG DEVLET HASTANESI

22 AMASYA T.C. SAGLIK BAKANLIGI - AMASYA
39 MANISA SARIGOL DEVLET HASTANESI

57 ZONGULDAK CAYCUMA DEVLET HASTANE
10 NEVSEHIR DEVLET HASTANESI
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